Place

20
42
112
113
151
156
160
190
205
212
216

Nom
KIRSCH
BEVRE
CHIARUZZI
BOUHIER
VIVOT
PHILIPPE
FLEYTOUX
FOUTELET
DE ROSSI
PROST

Prenom
Flavie
Noelline
Lucie
Charlotte
Soline
Marilys
Clémence
Marie
Eloise
Perrine

PIETROSANTE Camille

Age
16
16
16
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
16

Categorie
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

2023
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES
03 OU ACCES

PointsFFc
84.01
36.86

9.68
9.54
5.11
4.51
4.41
1.89
1.04
0.78
0.22

REMARQUE
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX
AU CHOIX

Club
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO CENTRE YONNE
U. COSNOISE SPORTIVE
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
VC DE CLAMECY
ALUZE MERCUREY CYCLING TEAM
CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD



